
  Effective: 22/03/10

ITEM NO. Description RA Item Supplier Code
1 PANEL BOTTOM 11500
2 GAS CONTROL BRKT 11501
3 TRANSFORMER BRKT 11503
4 AIR GUIDE BOTTOM 11505
5 FAN BRKT LH ASSY 11506
6 PROTECTOR EDGE PLASTIC 90199717 1880
7 FAN BRACKET RH 11507
8 FAN SUPPORT ASSY 11624
9 COMB CHAMBER SUPPORT SIDE LH 11510

10 COMB CHAMBER SUPPORT SIDE RH 11511
11 PANEL SIDE LH 11512
12 PANEL SIDE RH 11513
13 GAS CONTROL ASSY  NG Refer Line 75 11517
14 GAS CONTROL ASSY  LPG Refer Line 75 11518
15 PCB ASSY 90199721 11671
16 TRANS 90199723 11538
17 CABLE CLIP 10309
18 FAN CONV ASSY 90199725 11661
19 COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSY 11550
20 COMBUSTION TOP SPACER 11551
21 DEFLECTOR HEAT TOP BLK 90199727 11552F
22 SEAL AIR DUCT OUT 90199729 11554
23 AIR DUCT ASSY 11555
24 AIR DUCT INLET GASKET 11631
25 PILOTCOVER 11514
26 HEAT EXCHANGER AIR GUIDE 11556
27 AIRGUIDE SIDE LH 11557
28 AIRGUIDE SIDE RH 11558
29 AIR GUIDE CENTER 11559
30 GASKET HEAT EX SQUARE 10926
31 HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY 11664
32 FLUE DISCHARGE GASKET 11644
33 FLUE DISCH&GASKET 11665
34 DISCHARGE HOOD BRACKET 11509
35 PANEL REAR BETTER 11561
36 EXP RELIEF TOP ASSY 90199731 11662
37 EXP RELIEF BTM ASSY 90199733 11663
38 CERAMIC Ø GASKET 140X17X3 11625
39 AIR GUIDE TOP 11563
40 AIRDUCT INLET TOP GASKET 11642
41 AIR INTAKE TOP ASSY 11565
42 PANEL TOP 11564
43 PANEL COVER RELIEF 90199735 11572F
44 OHS 90199662 10637
45 COMB CHAM ACC COVR ASSY 11667
46 RETAINER GLASS TOP BLK 90199737 11575B
47 RETAINER GLASS BTM BLK 90199739 11576B
48 RETAINER GLASS LH BLK 90199741 11577B
49 RETAINER GLASS RH BLK 90199743 11578B
50 BRACKET MOUNTING 90199745 11582

SYMMETRY



  Effective: 05/12/13

Supercedes: 15/10/10

V2ITEM NO. Description RA Item Supplier Code
51 COVER PLATE 11583
52 SPACER BRACKET TOP 11584
53 PANEL GLASS ASSY 90199747 11668
54 FRAME INNER 90199749 11590GL
55 BURNER ASSY 90199751 11611
56 COVER BURNER ASSEMBLY 11669
57 PANEL SERVICE REAR 90199755 11670
58 SWITCH MNL CONTROL 90199757 11628
59 PANEL SERVICE FRONT 90199759 11580GL
60 LINERS CERAMIC  PINSTRIPE R3615
61 PANEL BURNER COVER 90199763 11581F
62 FLUE RESTRICTOR 90189924 11516
63 POWER CORD HOLDER 7845
64 DRESS GUARD ASSY 90199765 R3610GL
65 OUTER FRAME BLK 90199781 R3600GL

NOT DRAWN LOG SET 90199771 11600
NOT DRAWN HARNESS WIRING 90199769 11595
NOT DRAWN ELEC CORD 90199688 6765B
NOT DRAWN HARNESS PCB TO CTRL CAT5 90188035 10631
NOT DRAWN HARNESS OHS 90195111 10654
NOT DRAWN HARNESS OHS 90199767 11594
NOT DRAWN REMOTE 90199773 11674

ITEM NO. Description RA Item Supplier Code
1 GAS CONTROL LP/NG 90199761 10600
2 SPARKER 90199597 10601
3 ADAPTOR 1/2" BSPT 90199701 11589
4 FLARE CON. 1/2" MALE BSPT-1/2"BSP 11633
5 TUBE PILOT 90199703 11525
6 TUBE MAIN GAS ASSY 90199705 11527
7 PILOT BASE 11529
8 GASKET HEAT EX SQUARE 10926
9 INJECTOR BLOCK 11530

10 PILOT BRACKET 11531
11 GROMMET SILICON 2Ø1.8 HOLE 10294
12 GROMMET SILICONE Ø4 HOLE 10293
13 INJECTOR 3.0 NG 90199707 11532
13 INJECTOR 1.7 LP 90199709 11534
14 PILOT BODY TOP CONVERTIBLE 7870
15 PILOT HEAD 90199803 7871
16 ELECTRODE 90199746 7875
17 ELECTRODE NUT 7876
18 INJ PILOT NG 90199955 7795
18 INJ PILOT LP 90199956 7873
19 SPACER ELECTRODE PILOT 7902
20 ELECTRODE NUT ETR 7900
21 OLIVE 6mm 90197377 7519
22 SILICONE TUBE 25x9.5x6.4 11641
23 NUT 1/2 COMPRESSION 5064
24 HT LEAD 90199711 11596
25 LEAD SENSOR 90199715 11598

GAS CONTROL
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ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 11500 PANEL BOTTOM
2 1 11501 GAS CONTROL BRKT SIT
3 1 11503 TRANSFORMER BRKT
4 1 11505 AIR GUIDE BOTTOM
5 1 11506 FAN BRKT LH ASSY
6 4 1880 PROTECTOR PLASTIC EDGE EHS11U
7 1 11507 FAN BRACKET RH
8 1 11624 FAN SUPPORT ASSY RDV3610
9 1 11510 COMB CHAMBER SUPPORT SIDE LH
10 1 11511 COMB CHAMBER SUPPORT SIDE RH
11 1 11512 PANEL SIDE LH
12 1 11513 PANEL SIDE RH
13 1 11517 GAS CTRLN ASSY RDV36 NG NZ
14 1 11518 GAS CTRLN ASSY RDV36 LPG NZ
15 1 11671 CONTROL UNIT REPL RF RDV3610
16 1 11538 TRANSFORMER
17 3 10309 CABLE CLIP
18 1 11661 FAN CONVECTION ASSY RDV36
19 1 11550 COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSY
20 4 11551 COMBUSTION TOP SPACER
21 1 11552F HEAT DEFLECTOR TOP BLACK RDV36
22 1 11554 AIR DUCT OUTLET GASKET
23 1 11555 AIR DUCT ASSY
24 1 11631 AIR DUCT INLET GASKET
25 1 11514 PILOTCOVER
26 1 11556 HEAT EXCHANGER AIR GUIDE
27 1 11557 AIRGUIDE SIDE LH
28 1 11558 AIRGUIDE SIDE RH
29 1 11559 AIR GUIDE CENTER
30 1 10926 GASKET HEAT EX SQUARE IB300
31 1 11664 HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY RDV3610
32 1 11644 FLUE DISCHARGE GASKET RDV3610
33 1 11665 FLUE DISCH&GASGET
34 2 11509 DISCHARGE HOOD BRACKET
35 1 11561 PANEL REAR BETTER
36 2 11662 EXPLOSION RELIEF TOP ASSY RDV36
37 2 11663 EXPLOSION RELIEF BOT ASSY RDV36
38 1 11625 CERAMIC Ø GASGET 140X17X3
39 1 11563 AIR GUIDE TOP
40 2 11642 AIRDUCT INLET TOP GASKET RDV36
41 1 11565 AIR INTAKE TOP ASSY
42 1 11564 PANEL TOP
43 1 11572F RELIEF SPRING COVER BLK RDV3
44 1 10637 OH SWITCH 140C ES-01092
45 1 11667 COMB CHAM ACC COVR ASSY 
46 1 11575B FRAME TOP BLACK RDV36
47 1 11576B FRAME BOTTOM BLACK RDV36
48 1 11577B FRAME SIDE LH BLACK RDV36
49 1 11578B FRAME SIDE RH BLACK RDV36
50 4 11582 MOUNTING BRACKET
51 2 11583 COVER PLATE
52 2 11584 SPACER BRACKET TOP
53 1 11668 GLASS & FRAME ASSEMBLY RDV36
54 1 11590GL INNER FRAME GALAXY RDV36
55 1 11611 BURNER ASSEMBLY
56 1 11669 COVER BURNER ASSEMBLY RDV36
57 1 11670 SERVICE PANEL REAR ASSY RDV36
58 1 11628 MAN CONTROL SWITCH RF RDV3610
59 1 11580GL SERVICE PNL FRONT GALAXY RDV36
60 1 R3615 LINERS CERAMIC RDV36 PINSTRIPE
61 1 11581F BURNER COVER BRKT BLACK RDV3
62 1 11516 FLUE RESTRICTOR
63 1 7845 POWER CORD HOLDER 21-MP6N4B
64 1 11592GL DRESSGUARD ASSY GALAXY RDV36
65 1 R3600GL OUTER FRAME RDV36 GALAXY
65 1 R3600SC OUTER FRAME RDV36 SATIN CHROME

NOT DRAWN 1 11600 LOGSET RDV36
NOT DRAWN 1 11595 HARNESS WIRING RDV3610
NOT DRAWN 1 6765B POWER CORD BLK
NOT DRAWN 1 10631 CABLE CAT5 x 500MM IBOF
NOT DRAWN 1 10654 HARNESS OH SWITCH IBOF
NOT DRAWN 1 11594 HARNESS OHS RDV3610
NOT DRAWN 1 11674 REMOTE CONTROL REPL RF RDV3610
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ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 10600 GAS CONTROL SIGMA 845 SIT
2 1 10601 IGNITION PACK ABC 537 SIT
3 1 11589 PIPE ADAPTOR 1/2" BSPT
4 1 11633 FLARE CON. 1/2" MALE BSPT-1/2"BSP
5 1 11525 PILOT TUBE
6 1 11527 MAIN GAS TUBE ASSY DV36 NZ AU 
7 1 11529 PILOT BASE
8 1 10926 GASKET HEAT EX SQUARE IB300
9 1 11530 INJECTOR BLOCK

10 1 11531 PILOT BRACKET
11 1 10294 GROMMET SILICON 2Ø1.8 HOLE 750
12 2 10293 GROMMET SILICONE Ø4 HOLE R750
13 1 11532 INJECTOR 3.0 NG
13 1 11534 INJECTOR 1.7 LPG
14 1 7870 PILOT BODY TOP CONVERTIBLE
15 1 7871 PILOT CONVERTIBLE HOOD 2 FLAME
16 2 7875 ELECTRODE
17 1 7876 ELECTRODE NUT (S.I.T)
18 1 7795 INJECTOR NG 62
18 1 7873 INJECTOR PILOT LPG 35
19 1 7902 SPACER ELECTRODE PILOT
20 1 7900 ELECTRODE NUT ETR
21 2 7519 OLIVE 6mm
22 1 11641 SILICONE TUBE 25x9.5x6.4
23 1 5064 NUT 1/2 COMPRESSION
24 1 11596 HT LEAD SIT CONTROL RDV36
25 1 11598 SENSOR WIRE SIT RDV36




